Année scolaire

PS/MS 2019 / 2020
Stéphanie BALAN 30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaurés
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

26 éléves 14 filles 12 gargons

. Ne '~ Prénom 3
Niveau PS I
ALEXANDRE = = Timothy - G 10/04/2016
BOULLET Léo G 14/09/2016
BRACHACZ . Marie-Alice F 25/05/2016
CHEVREAU June F 16/07/2016
CUCCIARRE BOURARD "~ Louis G 27/10/2016
FERNANDES DE FREITAS Adriana F 21/02/2016
HOGOMMAT Milan G 06/09/2016
JORGE Ruben G 13/12/2016
KOSELLEK-BLAT Emma F 22/02/2016 . .
LAINE Louise F 02/08/2016
MAURY . Gabriel G. 04/10/2016
PELLE Anais F 29/05/2016
PERRON - Eyden G 04/09/2016
SIMEON Matthias G 08/06/2016
STADELMANN ~ Lorlaye : 01/11/2016
YATERA-LESUEUR Naia 01/05/2016
Niveau MS I

DAING - Ayra F 03/03/2015
DE AGRELA Léandro G 11/03/2015
GARQT | Louna F 22/06/2015
GUEUDRE-SOLA Luna F 06/07/2015
GUYOT Lina F 13/01/2015
LETURGIE Célestine F 22/12/2015
MANENS Gabin G 07/05/2015
MORIN Loukas G 28/09/2015
PATISSON Layenne - F 17/12/2015
RENNETEAU Jules G 16/01/2015

Ecole Jean Jaurés - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




Année scolaire
PS/MS/GS 2019 /2020

Jean GRYZEWSKI 30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaurés
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

25 éléves 13 filles 12 gargons
8 Prénom .. Sexe Dated '
Niveau PS I
BELLEVOIX ~ Louis G 12/04/2016
BOUREL BOUTTEFROY  Julia F 20/11/2016
BOURGEOQIS . Ethan G 04/02/2016
DJABIRI BARTHELEMY Inaya F 14/11/2016
JOAQUIM Nathan G 10/03/2016
QUASMI Marwa F | 25/06/2016
TRAN OURIOU Berijamin F. 22/02/2016
Niveau MS I
BELABBAS _- Yanis G 22/03/2015
DA SILVA Nino G 26/01/2015
DE OLIVEIRA Andréa F 03/12/2015
GUEGAN-OSMONT Maslys F 24/09/2015
LOUREIRO Roméo G -07/10/2015
POPYK César G 07/08/2015
ROMET-BRETON " Noam G: . FA7/06/2015
ROUSSE Elyna F 16/06/2015
Niveau GS I
CHERON-LE GUEN Eléonore F o 21/06/2014
DE MEULEMEESTER Lou F 24/10/2014
DETOURNAY DE OLIVEIR Alex. G .. 21/06/2014
LAPENNA-DETRAIT  Emma F © 14/09/2014
OZANNE & - . - ‘Mathéo G 24/08/2013
PATISSON Shakour G 10/10/2014
RAYEE ’ Eléna F 17/02/2014
SARGENTON Mahé F 06/07/2014
SIDO - “Mathys G 20/05/2014-
VASSEUR Primaye F 15/05/2014

Ecole Jean Jaurés - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




Année scolaire
CP 2019 /2020

S¢bastien MIOT 30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaurés
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

23 éléves 12 filles 11 gargons
. Prénom Sexe' Date de naissan:
- Gabriel - G 06/02/2013

ALVES DE SA llana F 15/10/2013
ASSANY SUSSET Tiana F 06/02/2013 -
BALLET Raphaél G 29/09/2013
BORRAS Yasmine F 23/03/2013
CLAUDE DA CRUZ Maélle F 07/01/2013
COURTOIS i Ana F 27/04/2013
DATTRINO F 14/05/2013
DELAUTTRE F 22/03/2013
DUMONT G 11/10/2012
DUTAILLY Ne 30/06/2013
FREVILLE PLAISAN G 20/05/2013

- GREEN SR Jeremie G 01/02/2013
GUERBET Lenny G 18/07/2013
“GUEUDRE-SOLA ~..  Ylan ¢ ©19/03/2013
LAINE Juliette F 17/07/2013
LEGAY : Enora F 07/05/2013
MANENS Louis G 13/09/2013
MASSON--FABRE Louison F 17/05/2013
POPYK Thibaut G 05/03/2013
SCHWAB : Kyle B © 01/04/2012
VASSEUR Cloveur F 01/04/2013
ZOUAGHA . Lilya F . .06/09/2013

Ecole Jean Jaurés - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




Année scolaire

CE1/CE2 2019 /2020
Catherine CAPON 30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaures
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

26 éléves 15 filles 11 gargons
.. Prénom = Séxé Dateden
BLONDEAU. Djulian G 02/04/2012. -
BOUTIGNY Marilou F 27/02/2012
BUNEL =~ - ~ Aaron G 29/02/2012 .
CARON Eden F 02/11/2012
CENIER L Alexis G 03/05/2012
CHEVALLIER-NIVELET  Elyna F 04/02/2012
DA SILVA Eleen F 09/01/2012
DERCUET Raphaél G 20/06/2012
FRANCISCO Keyssie F - 26/11/2012
GAROT Mattéo G 18/09/2012
GOGOLAN N Mathias G 20/08/2012
LAIGLE Théa F 22/08/2012
LAMBERT T Candics F 15/02/2012
'MEHADJI Johaina F 18/04/2012
NKOA-FREROT - Manon - F 25/12/2012
PIN Rebecca F 28/09/2012
- RAKOTOARISOA Anna, - - F 23/03/2012
RENNETEAU Alix F 18/05/2012
'ROUSSE __ Léo - G 30/04/2012
VANHAECKE Camille G 28/11/2011
VIGNANT oo, Erin F 02/03/2012
YATERA Cheikh G 27/06/2012
Niveau CE2 I
DATTRINO R F 19/02/2011
GUILLEMIN Aelan F 04/06/2011
LAMANDE S G 09/08/2011
MAIRE G 26/12/2011

Ecole Jean Jaurds - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




GS/CE2

Nathalie RUFIN

Ecole Jean Jaurés
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

_Sexe  Date de naissan

11 garcons

ce

25 éléves 14 filles
: - Nom .~ ¢ Prénom |
Niveau GS I
JOUNY Jade F
LEGER Pauline F
LERMENIER . Clara F:
LORANGE Louise F
LETURGIE " Antonin -G
PELLE Romane F
SALESSE Gabrigl G
[ NiveauCE2__|

‘BORRAS Djounayd G 7
BUFFO VAN HEULE Léonie F
'CHEVREAU Tom LG
COURTOIS Eve F
CUCCIARRE BOURARD - Lylou OF
DE MEULEMEESTER Sasha F
DESMONTS " Loris 6
FOURNIER Ewenn G
FREVILLE PLAISANT Mélyna F
GUERBET ' Anna F
HERNANDEZ Lilian . G
HOGOMMAT Leny G
JOREL . _Chiog F
MAURY Noé G
REUMAUX ‘Léoh G
REZZOUKI Sarah F
ROZIER: . " Emilie F
STADELMANN Shayton G

12/06/2014
10/02/2014
27/06/2014
03/08/2014
04/04/2014
09/09/2014
11/10/2014

07/06/2011
22/11/2011
07/12/2011
29/09/2011
08/02/2011
18/04/2011
2710412011 -
02/08/2011
30/04/2011
24/09/2011
03/12/2011
05/04/2011
25/03/2011
27/01/2011
01/11/2011
20/06/2011
17/03/2011
27/01/2011

Année scolaire
2019 /2020

30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaurds - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




23 éléves

ALVE COELHO IVIALMAIS Manon

ALVES FERREIRA
BIGOT "
BONNAVENT
BOUBEKEUR
CAPSIE-VADON
CARVALHO GOMES
DUMONT
FRANCISCO
GANA

GREEN "
HUMEAU
KADDOURI
LAMBERT
LETROUX
MASSON--FABRE
MIERMONT
RAGHOUMANDAN
REUMAUX
ROUDIER
SENYAH

TAHRI

WEBER

CM1
Betty CORDIER

Ecole Jean Jaurds

13 filles

95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

10 gargons

Léane
Léa
Malo
Anis
Tony
Tania
Léa
Ronaldo:-
Ethan

Florian

“Wael

Léo

. Anais

Juliette

- Willy

Soralyné
Juliette
Lilou

ot Traviss

Maina
Celia

'n"nG)'I'i'r't'l'lG)'l'lTOG)Om_G)ﬁ)ﬂmG)G)..G)'ﬂ'nﬂifx?i
: L o

T 21/02/2010

14/07/2010
27/08/2010
31/10/2010
03/11/2010
14/12/2010
18/12/2010
12/07/2010
18/07/2010
26/07/2010
01/06/2010
22/02/2010
25/01/2010
30/10/2010
28/09/2010
17/07/2010
20/07/2010
24/01/2010
13/03/2010
13mzmo1o

19/05/2010
05/0412010

Année scolaire
2019 /2020

30/08/2019

Ecole Jean Jaures - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




Année scolaire
2019 /2020

CM1/CM2

Antoine MEGRAS 30/08/2019

Ecocle Jean Jaurés
95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN

22 éléves 10 filles 12 gargons
i ‘Nom = 'prénom .. Sexe Datede naissance
[ Niveaucmt_ |
COSTA Ruben G 12/05/2010
DELAUTTRE Lou-Anne F 23/07/2010
GUERINET ~ Violette F 28/10/2010
HAUGOU Jérémy G 13/12/2010
MARTIN Nathan G . - 15/07/2010
PREVILLE Louis G 13/05/2010
SAMBAKE Aminata Foo 107122010
ZOUAGHA Islem F 20/07/2010
Niveau CM2 I

ASSANY SUSSET Soan . 02/05/2010
BEHUE-MAUTEMPS Melvin G 27/07/2009
BOBORYKINE L G 20/01/2009
CARVALHO GOMES G 12/04/2009
DUTAILLY . & $ e 21/09/2009
EUSEBIO F 13/12/2009
GOOSSENS - Gaeta F 17/03/2009
GOSSELIN Baptiste G 18/07/2009
MAILLET Eléonore F 17/01/2009
MOULINIER Zacchary G 06/04/2009
POPYK Eva YE - 30/01/2009
ROUILLARD Morgane F 09/03/2009
'VASSEUR Célia Foo o 2.17/12/2009
VASSEUR Wyatt G © 05/03/2009

Ecole Jean Jaurés - 95830 CORMEILLES EN VEXIN




